WebOrigo Terms of Use

General terms of use regarding the websites of the WebOrigo group

Csomád, 1st July 2024.



Terms of Use

The weborigo.eu internet domain is operated and hosted by WebOrigo Magyarország Zrt. (Szent István street 48., Csomád ZIP 2161; office@weborigo.eu). By accessing this website or any of its subpages, you agree to the terms listed below. If you do not agree to the following, please do not visit our website.

Responsibility

The WebOrigo Group makes every reasonable effort to ensure that all data and information provided on its website is accurate at the time of upload. However, the WebOrigo Group offers no expressed or implied warranty regarding the information published on its websites, and reserves the right to make changes and corrections at any time without notice, and to delete or discontinue the website or the information provided on it in whole or in part. The WebOrigo Group is not responsible for any inaccuracies or deficiencies that appear on the Website.

The WebOrigo Group shall not be liable for any loss or damage arising out of your access to the Website or any information on it or your failure to access or use the Website. Any decision based on the information on the websites is the responsibility of the user.

The WebOrigo Group shall not be liable for any damage, loss and expense that may arise from the use of the websites, their unserviceability, malfunction, breakdown, unauthorized alteration of the data by anyone, or from delays in the transmission of information, computer viruses, system errors or other similar causes.

Copyright

The WebOrigo Group's websites, all image, audio, video and text content on them and their layout may be copyrighted by the companies of the WebOrigo Group or by third parties. Their use in any form beyond personal use is only possible with the written permission of the WebOrigo Group.

Please note that a usage that deviates from or violates the terms and conditions of the WebOrigo Group detailed above may have legal consequences.

Effective from 1st July 2024.